18 Temmuz 2010 Pazar

1. Kogu Saat:16:00

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 UCBEYi(3)

2 SAYINBEY(4)
3 RAST(6)

4 YARASA®B)
5 TAYBARS(2)

6 KOGPINAR(9)

7 KARAKURUS(1)

8 ALPKAN(5)
9 SALTUKHAN(7)

SAHSAVIL(10)

GANYANQ3) 6,70 £ EFG9

Yas
6yka

4yaa
Syaa
6yka
S5yka
4yda
7yaa
5yka
10yka

4yaa

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 5/DHOW

1.)28500 &
1)4275%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DEVIRKIR - MENOULE 47

SULO- SAHDE44

SENTAY - ZIYNET

BIRADER - SEYYARE 64
DRUD (L) - MALIKAN
SERGEN - TIGRESS LASS (US)
HORBATUR - KARAINCI.24
SERGEN - ZAHDE 35

BERKOS - NEAVE54

BEMROGLU- SELVI

Siklet
60

57,5
56
56
60
54,5
60
56
56

51,5

2)11.400 ¢
2)1710¢

Jokey
GOKH.GOKCE
E.YAWZ
OYILDIRIM
ACELIK
S.KAYA
G.KOCAKAYA
ASOZEN
N.SEN
O.KAYA

AOZGELIK

57.50 kg, 60 kg,

Sahip
SAB. GUL

iSM. ATIK

FAR. TINAZ

MUH. YILDIZ
REM KAYA

B. D CEMLOGLU
SAM OZKAN

B. HAK. DURMUS
REM KAYA

SAB. USTA

3.)5.700
3)855+

Antrenérii
MAKBULUT

E.SAV
MABEYCAN
MDEMR
N.ASLANSOY
S.OZGEZER
N.ASLANSOY
MEHMET DEMIR
N.ASLANSOY

MOKUYUCU

Derece

2.23.08
22319
22357
2.23.66
22368
22428
2.28.35
228.73
23141

Kosmaz

Gy
6,70

3,55
3,75
10,40
345
215
3,60
5,30

345

2100 Gim

4)2.850 ¢
4)428¢

AGF St Fark

8  Yarim Boy
1  25Boy

7  Yarim Boy
10

4

G Gk.

5 boy

istanbul Hipdromu (39. Yans Giinii)

HP
95

67

75

59

92

70

86

71

101



